Sutter

Coon Creek
Calaveras
G-A-L-T
Norcal

Berean Christian
Del Oro
Woodcreek
East Nicolaus
Clayton Valley
Lincoln

Colusa Ducks
Wheatland
YSA Clay Dogs
Modoc

Granite Bay
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138

VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs

257 523 2 3
245 513 3 2
234 484 1 1
230 470
223 443
213 456
212 452
210 429
204 204
201 420
199 407
195 437
163 337
162 333
153 291
0




Sutter 211
Coon Creek 223
Norcal 203
Berean 219
Modoc 193

Auburn GoldMiner 213
Clayton Valley 143
Woodcreek 161
G-A-L-T

Yolo Sportsman 175
Wheatland 129
Calavaras

Colusa

DelOro

Lincoln

East Nicholaus

JR VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs

225 436
222 445 3
221 424
213 432 2
213 406
208 421 1
189 332
183 344
180 180
170 345
124 253
0
0
0
0
0
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IA/IE/IRK HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs and Junior Gun Clubs

Gold Country 242 247 489 3 3 6
Colusa 225 221 446 2 2 4
Carson City 199 210 409 1 1 2
Norcal 155 193 348 0
SutterJuniors 185 189 374 0
Yolo Sportsmans 191 180 371 0
Team Angels 169 167 336 0
Coon Creek 0 0
Del Oro Junior 0 0
Liberty Youth 0




